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With reference to the Document Verification held on 28.10.2025 and 16.12.2025 for the 
post of Junior Quality Assurance Officer (Lab) in respect of the provisional shortlisted 

candidates, the final selection list for the post of Junior Quality Assurance Officer (Lab) is as 
under: 

4. 

6 

a HAG /Textiles Committee 

7. 

(Government of India, Ministry of Textiles) 
P. Balu Road, Prabhadevi Chowk 

HTCd, H-400025 / Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400025. 

NOTICE FOR INFORMATION OF THE CANDIDATES 

Roll Number 

3510000166 
3510000115 
1910000041 
2310000039 
3510000175 
2710000107 
2410000035 

Name 

ARKA MANNA 
BANASHRI SIL 
ANUJA AP 
SUSHANT GAJBHIYE 
TOBY BISWAS 

ARGHYA GHOSH 
BADAL KUMAR 

Category 
against 

provisional 
Selection 

UR 
UR 
UR 
SC 

Date:22.12,2025 

SC 
EWS 

UR-PWD 
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