वस्त्र समिति / Textiles Committee

(Government of India, Ministry of Textiles)
P. Balu Road, Prabhadevi Chowk

प्रभादेवी, मुंबई - 400025 / Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400025.

Date:22.12.2025

NOTICE FOR INFORMATION OF THE CANDIDATES

With reference to the Document Verification held on 28.10.2025 and 16.12.2025 for the post of Junior Quality Assurance Officer (Lab) in respect of the provisional shortlisted candidates, the final selection list for the post of Junior Quality Assurance Officer (Lab) is as under:

Sl.	Roll Number	Name	Category
No.			against
	y		provisional
			Selection
1.	3510000166	ARKA MANNA	UR
2.	3510000115	BANASHRI SIL	UR
3.	1910000041	ANUJA A P	UR
4.	2310000039	SUSHANT GAJBHIYE	SC
5.	3510000175	TOBY BISWAS	SC
6.	2710000107	ARGHYA GHOSH	EWS
7.	2410000035	BADAL KUMAR	UR-PWD

